3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

zkSync AIRDROP

I SUI

I SHIBA
I FLOKI
I FLOKI

tps://rewards.eigen.c
lick/)

I SHIBA INU

I SUI

I SHIBA

op

GNOSIS-CHAIN
Oxda7b4b4eff819dchd25aeb7a76fffcafa8d869c2

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

13,000.000000000000000000 tp://zksyno.com/

3,000.000000000000000000 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.biz]

1.000000000000000000 5000% REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 00$ REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 0$ Airdrop

873.000000000000000000 ards.eigen.click

0.100000000000000006 REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
0 op

0 z
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xda7b4b4eff819dcbd25aeb7a76fffcaf48d869c2

Token

op
top

A-

LiquidEther

# Date & time

1 2024-06-29

12:24:15

2  2024-06-29

12:23:35

3 2024-06-16

00:02:20

Balance

1 TN1

0 op

0 top
reward at BONEWIN.com
ether.com
reward at BONEWIN.com
Reward at tether-nft.com
Reward at tether-nft.com
ether.com
reward at BONEWIN.com

reward at BONEWIN.com

Transaction Id Amount

Oxf38243362aa0265cc8d5 + 0.0000000000000030

ea3458e375873achdf865c 00 $ CLAIM ON: [

6918731284d56abae71023 adrpsui.lat ]

OxaeBdb6a099cfabbf2al24 + 0.0000000000000000

87609d0785e947e5ect44l 01 00$ REWARDS

6673d3ab99bef9815dbb7a

Oxbb27206ec7f4f383bb79 + 3,000.000000000000

ddfec83h64d90df14b62bf 000000 $ CLAIM ON:

005f744bbaeeceffb31309 [web3sui.biz]
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf38243362aa0265cc8d5ea3458e375873acbdf865c6918731284d56a6ae71023
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf38243362aa0265cc8d5ea3458e375873acbdf865c6918731284d56a6ae71023
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf38243362aa0265cc8d5ea3458e375873acbdf865c6918731284d56a6ae71023
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xae0d6a099cfabbf2a12487609d0785e947e5ecf4416673d3ab99bef9815dbb7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xae0d6a099cfabbf2a12487609d0785e947e5ecf4416673d3ab99bef9815dbb7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xae0d6a099cfabbf2a12487609d0785e947e5ecf4416673d3ab99bef9815dbb7a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbb27206ec7f4f383bb79ddfec83b64d90df14b62bf005f744bbaeeceffb31309
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbb27206ec7f4f383bb79ddfec83b64d90df14b62bf005f744bbaeeceffb31309
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbb27206ec7f4f383bb79ddfec83b64d90df14b62bf005f744bbaeeceffb31309

Date & time

2024-06-16
00:02:10

2024-06-07
21:38:55

2024-06-02
03:45:25

2024-06-02
03:44:00

2024-05-23
23:19:45

2024-05-14
20:12:10

Date & time

2024-06-07
21:46:30

2024-06-07
21:38:45

Transaction Id

OxcOc49h41t1246e247681

4691eacb093cdsSdb2f9d0a

8bh9188h3d5f51fb807c30d

Ox5f03fedaedae?40bel92

0545¢cf54c892cd363c7bcO

744ba5586b5670d6d46204

Oxeb57f24508ech5897ac4

68288fh6F9e2ea5hedc9cs

abaS5bebc10e95h440afa9l

Ox85al4ea460d89cc?67el

ba37e2ae4826a7dlac3ftlb

90544189a26817204b2ae5

Oxeb6d90bdObBBfa37021bc

180beae5f8845031d43d8d

03bbe03ch8882d88a49dde

0x948ccaeb85a4341fce87

ced7e4f195e0a7dbf4f0S7

26f0f29717cfa72cea?2bac

Transaction Id

0x25adaa7320629b029db4

82966cebe06199¢c943801F

d38ebd79bfd447f0f29926

0xaa9c5d3210d76e1ddOf5S

6182224126cb4d680a2cda

fb6d205dbbleleadd774b6

Amount

+ 1.0000000000000000 v
00 0$ Airdrop

1.0000000000000000 v
00 5000$ REWARDS

+

+ 873.00000000000000 v
0000
tp://zksyno.com/

+1.0000000000000000 v
00 5000$ REWARDS

+ 0.1000000000000000 v
06 REWARDS

+ 873.00000000000000 v
0000
ards.eigen.click

Amount
+ 1 TN1 v
+ 1 op v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc0c49b41f1246e2476814691eac6093cd5db2f9d0a8b9188b3d5f51fb807c30d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc0c49b41f1246e2476814691eac6093cd5db2f9d0a8b9188b3d5f51fb807c30d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc0c49b41f1246e2476814691eac6093cd5db2f9d0a8b9188b3d5f51fb807c30d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f03fedaedae940be1920545cf54c892cd363c7bc0744ba5586b5670d6d46204
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f03fedaedae940be1920545cf54c892cd363c7bc0744ba5586b5670d6d46204
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5f03fedaedae940be1920545cf54c892cd363c7bc0744ba5586b5670d6d46204
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe657f24508ecb5897ac468288fb6f9e2ea5bedc9c5aba5bebc10e95b440afa91
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe657f24508ecb5897ac468288fb6f9e2ea5bedc9c5aba5bebc10e95b440afa91
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe657f24508ecb5897ac468288fb6f9e2ea5bedc9c5aba5bebc10e95b440afa91
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x85a14ea460d89cc967e16a37e2ae4826a7d1ac3f1b90544189a26817204b2ae5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x85a14ea460d89cc967e16a37e2ae4826a7d1ac3f1b90544189a26817204b2ae5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x85a14ea460d89cc967e16a37e2ae4826a7d1ac3f1b90544189a26817204b2ae5
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6d90bd0b00fa37021bc180beae5f8845031d43d8d03bbe03cb8882d88a49dde
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6d90bd0b00fa37021bc180beae5f8845031d43d8d03bbe03cb8882d88a49dde
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6d90bd0b00fa37021bc180beae5f8845031d43d8d03bbe03cb8882d88a49dde
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x948ccaeb85a4341fce87ced7e4f195e0a7dbf4f05726f0f29717cfa72cea2bac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x948ccaeb85a4341fce87ced7e4f195e0a7dbf4f05726f0f29717cfa72cea2bac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x948ccaeb85a4341fce87ced7e4f195e0a7dbf4f05726f0f29717cfa72cea2bac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x25adaa7320629b029db482966cebe06199c943801fd38ebd79bfd447f0f29926
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x25adaa7320629b029db482966cebe06199c943801fd38ebd79bfd447f0f29926
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x25adaa7320629b029db482966cebe06199c943801fd38ebd79bfd447f0f29926
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaa9c5d3210d76e1dd0f56f82224126c64d680a2cdafb6d205dbb1e1ea3d774b6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaa9c5d3210d76e1dd0f56f82224126c64d680a2cdafb6d205dbb1e1ea3d774b6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaa9c5d3210d76e1dd0f56f82224126c64d680a2cdafb6d205dbb1e1ea3d774b6

Date & time

2024-05-31
21:25:10

2024-05-23
23:18:50

2024-05-14
20:11:45

Date & time

2024-05-23
23:23:05

2024-05-23
23:21:35

2024-05-23
23:20:25

2024-05-23
23:19:50

2024-05-23
23:18:55

Transaction Id

Oxd3666h2b3884f5dal3017

8fea22aeb54747h2cadb8c

6d0blc312ebab3ff442ble

0x49f8145355755ef18elc

0f253c5fab58ab7f237c31

25854h8b9b7688e15bf951

Oxea8fcal?cfth6695bf073

f£4350185833cfea3ae8fe

cch0046784eh28d8eb679a9

Transaction Id

Ox2f262ce2358ad8ef3fdé

6c3a8a886044a5heat36b2

dd66805242abef5e0d4058

0xalb07d2570dal2b99b15

b6f8b1b392ec5973788dca

bcldB4bbec8746533a804c

Ox8e8904037f8albélbd8ea

a7a626e958d4f6c749f5d7

91aceb9550547958237b15

Oxd628fbb52chc2aa5ab90

7f112c23af819936h%aéd0o

c709f21bca3d56f00bedOc

0xd18cf59bab505c47c7fh

942542d4383218815d10bb

of9171f2c7787elce71clf

Amount

+ 1 top

+ 1 op

+1 z

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

+

1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+

+

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

+

1 ether.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd3666b2b3884f5da30178fea22ae654747b2cadb8c6d0b1c312ebab3ff442b1e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd3666b2b3884f5da30178fea22ae654747b2cadb8c6d0b1c312ebab3ff442b1e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd3666b2b3884f5da30178fea22ae654747b2cadb8c6d0b1c312ebab3ff442b1e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49f8145355755ef18e1c0f253c5fab58ab7f237c3125854b8b9b7688e15bf951
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49f8145355755ef18e1c0f253c5fab58ab7f237c3125854b8b9b7688e15bf951
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49f8145355755ef18e1c0f253c5fab58ab7f237c3125854b8b9b7688e15bf951
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xea8fca19cfb6695bf073ff4350185833cfea3ae8feccb0046784eb28d8e679a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xea8fca19cfb6695bf073ff4350185833cfea3ae8feccb0046784eb28d8e679a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xea8fca19cfb6695bf073ff4350185833cfea3ae8feccb0046784eb28d8e679a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2f262ce2358ad8ef3fd66c3a8a886044a5beaf36b2dd66805242abef5e0d4058
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2f262ce2358ad8ef3fd66c3a8a886044a5beaf36b2dd66805242abef5e0d4058
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2f262ce2358ad8ef3fd66c3a8a886044a5beaf36b2dd66805242abef5e0d4058
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa1b07d2570da12b99b15b6f8b1b392ec5973788dcabc1d04b6ec8746533a804c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa1b07d2570da12b99b15b6f8b1b392ec5973788dcabc1d04b6ec8746533a804c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa1b07d2570da12b99b15b6f8b1b392ec5973788dcabc1d04b6ec8746533a804c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e8904037f8a161bd8eaa7a626e958d4f6c749f5d791ace69550547958237b15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e8904037f8a161bd8eaa7a626e958d4f6c749f5d791ace69550547958237b15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8e8904037f8a161bd8eaa7a626e958d4f6c749f5d791ace69550547958237b15
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd628fbb52cbc2aa5ab907f112c23af819936b9a6d0c709f21bca3d56f00bed0c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd628fbb52cbc2aa5ab907f112c23af819936b9a6d0c709f21bca3d56f00bed0c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd628fbb52cbc2aa5ab907f112c23af819936b9a6d0c709f21bca3d56f00bed0c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd18cf59ba6505c47c7fb542542d43832f8815d10bb5f9171f2c7787e1ce71c1f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd18cf59ba6505c47c7fb542542d43832f8815d10bb5f9171f2c7787e1ce71c1f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd18cf59ba6505c47c7fb542542d43832f8815d10bb5f9171f2c7787e1ce71c1f

Date & time

2024-05-20
10:48:25

2024-05-20
10:44:30

2024-05-20
10:42:50

2024-05-20
10:42:25

Transaction Id

Oxeec30fb66ba8fe8dd468f

039c7t3968e71d58a07b4f

3de3a028fdc59d4ald91fe

0x362fc403341a29d1d4cO

338b7b5626dc9faa3183ch

8eBaa3%a3lalcdh3f4879%e

Oxbcel57fe05dcf260470d

f20fd6441f911bde38aaaf

d9eb841aa55a50hb2412d7b

Oxel341c9cb2c76d27daeb

39abd85d78cfdc30482cf8

793c362acft4568c6h18ces

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

+ 1 ether.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeec30f66ba8fe8dd468f539c7f3968e71d58a07b4f3de3a028fdc59d4a1d91fe
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeec30f66ba8fe8dd468f539c7f3968e71d58a07b4f3de3a028fdc59d4a1d91fe
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xeec30f66ba8fe8dd468f539c7f3968e71d58a07b4f3de3a028fdc59d4a1d91fe
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x362fc403341a29d1d4c0338b7b5626dc9faa3183cb8e0aa39a31a1cdb3f4879e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x362fc403341a29d1d4c0338b7b5626dc9faa3183cb8e0aa39a31a1cdb3f4879e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x362fc403341a29d1d4c0338b7b5626dc9faa3183cb8e0aa39a31a1cdb3f4879e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbce157fe05dcf260470df20fd6441f911bde38aaafd9eb841aa55a50b2412d7b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbce157fe05dcf260470df20fd6441f911bde38aaafd9eb841aa55a50b2412d7b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbce157fe05dcf260470df20fd6441f911bde38aaafd9eb841aa55a50b2412d7b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe1341c9c62c76d27daeb39abd85d78cfdc30482cf8793c362acf4568c6b18ce4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe1341c9c62c76d27daeb39abd85d78cfdc30482cf8793c362acf4568c6b18ce4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe1341c9c62c76d27daeb39abd85d78cfdc30482cf8793c362acf4568c6b18ce4

